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124 HEADLINES
That’s a wrap!

CHaSE Training Class #3

On November 16 and 17, 124 members Chef,
Zen, Mermaid, Bullseye, and Moonwalker
attended class #3 of CHaSE training at the
University of Arizona, led by Trent “Atlas”
Tresch.

On day one, members learned and
practiced water egress training in the Univ.
of Arizona swimming pool, including
learning proper water ingress from a
parachute harness and proper usage of
water survival suits. They also worked as a
team to navigate and enter a survival raft.
Day 2 incorporated pressure suit training,
classroom & hands-on learning, and working
in teams “donning” & “doffing” pressurized
suits. Check out their pics below!

Class #4 coming
soon, Spring 2025!

THE. INSPIRED 24

0

VOL. 01 ISSUE

"

b

“Inspired 2 Space 4 All”

We, The Inspired 24, are an inclusive group
of like-minded, space positive people
dedicated to promoting the access to

space for all.

Our mission objectives are:
Network with organizations that support
inclusive participation in space exploration.
Collaborate to create opportunities to
experience the overview effect.

Train for space flights and provide space-
ready individuals for future missions.

Admin Contacts

Andrew “Titan” Parris Olivier “Chef” Barbeyrac |
President Vice President
titan@theinspired24.com chef@theinspired24.com

Carlos “Risk” Hernandez 1M “Lego” Griepentrog

Senior Executive Director EXec. Dir. of Networking
risk@theinspired24.com lego@theinspired24.com

Rosana “Zen” Sotile Heather “Comms” Smith
Exec. Dir. of Media Director of Operations
zen@theinspired24.com comms@theinspired24.com
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